IE

Karchevych Mariia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Ministry of Healthcare of Ukraine, 3acTynHUK MiHiCTpa 3

Last position NUTaHb LNGPOBOro po3BUTKY, LNPOBUX TpaHChopMaLin
i unchposizauii

[

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

MinicTepcTBO MONO4i Ta
CropTy YKpaiHn, Ha4YanbHUNK
Bio4iny perioHanbHOI
MOJOAiIXHOI MONITUKN Ta
NigTPUMKW iHiLiaTMB Monoai
nenapTaMeHTy MONOA4IXKHOI
nosiTUKN

MiHicTepcTBO MONOAI Ta
CropTy YKpaiHW, Ha4abHUK
Bioniny perioHanbHoOI
MOMOL4iIXXHOT MONITUKN Ta
NigTPUMKWK iHiLiaTNB Monogi
nenapTaMeHTy MONOLIKHOI
MoNiTUKMN

MiHicTepcTBO MONOAI Ta
CropTy YKpaiHW, Ha4yaslbHUK
Bioniny perioHanbHoOI
MOJO4iIXXHOI MONITUKN Ta
NiATPUMKWK iHiLiaTMB MosnoAai
aenapTaMeHTy MOJIOAIXKHOI
MoAITUKMN

MinicTepcTBO MONO4I Ta
CropTy YKpaiHn, Ha4anbHUNK
BioAiny perioHanbHOI
MOOA4iIXXHOI MONITUKN Ta
NigTPMMKW iHiLiaTMB Monogi
nenapTaMeHTy MONOLIKHOI
nosiTUKN

16 971,37

11 155,56

6 871,08

3 645,50


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 16 000,00

2017 UAH 25 933,00

2016 UAH 9 562,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4836ed86-293f-4b8c-b859-544fcb7c6436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_715b3458-3ed7-4ea3-9a19-d1e082f4956c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7916e360-bfef-460b-b7d2-e4dc9864969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8bead01-0449-4b88-892b-0c3879a2c628

CAREER:

Sept. 15, 2021 — Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, 3acTynHuUK MiHicTpa 3
NUTaHb LMGMPOBOro PO3BUTKY,
undposmx TpaHchopMaLin i
undcposizauii

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Karchevych Mariia Volodymyrivna
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


